To: 18506176383	' Pag	e: 2 of 7 2021-07	-08 08:46 59 CST	19542080845	From: Ranae McGraw
7/1/2021	12	lo i a ivi a Electionic	Division of Corporatio	State 69	1
		se print this page and us hown below) on the top at		et. Type the fax audit numb- ges of the document.	er
		(((H2)	000257077 3)))		
	Note: D()		D002570773ABC+	your browser front this pag	e
1			merate another cov		
	To: From:		617-6383	Please keep orig	•
		Account Number : FCA00 Phone : (614)	ORPORATION SYSTEM 00000023 280-3338 208-0845		JUL -1 PH
00 : 1	anr 🗠	the email address for th ual report mailings. En nil Address:	his business entit ter only one emai	y to be used for fiture 1 address please.**n: r":	4. 9 31
KEOLIVE. IJUL-8 PM	ASSEE. FL	Scott	ted Liability Co ies Diner LLC	mpany	
AECL 2021 JUL -8	SEURE PART TALLAHASSE	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge		0 1 06 \$155.00	

Electronic Filing Menu — Corporate Filing Menu

Help



APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

4

IN COMPLANCE WITH SECTION 605.0002, FLORIDA SEATUREN THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREKIN-LIMITED HABILITY CONTRANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

L. Scotties Diner LLC

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

New York				
2. (Jurisdiction under the faw of which fereign limited liability company is organized)				
to be determined or ap	•			
*	(Date first transisted birginess in Planda of provide) (See acctivity 605 0904 & 665 0905, F.S. to determin	egistiation) ne penalty hability)		
Scotties Diner LLC		Scotties Diner LLC	101	
5. Street Address of Principal Office J		6Mailing Addresss	- Ju	
15 Scott's Comer Drive		PO Box 250		
Montgomery, NY 12549		Blooming Grove NY 10914	PH	
Name and <u>street addre</u>	ss of Florida registered agent. (P.O. Box	<u>NOT</u> acceptable)	3	
Name.	C T Corporation System			
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road	·		
	Plantation	33324 , Florida		
	(City)	(/ بې غ <i>ى</i> طى (

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

/s/ C T Corporation System - by Kimberly Laughrey, Asst. Secretary

(Registered agent's signature)

Kild Joghy

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (5) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	<u>Title or Capacit</u>	<u>ty:</u>	Name and Address:
□Manager	Kevin Radday Name:	<u> </u>	Name:	
Member	Address:	☐ Member	Address:	
Authorized	Sparta NJ 07871	☐ Authorized	. 	
Person	<u> </u>	Person		
sole membe Other	rr ⊂Other	[Other]Other
⊐Manager	Name:		Name:	
∃Member	Address:	□Member	Address:	
DAuthorized		□ Authorized		
Person		Person		2024
⊡Other	Other	_Other		Jother 1
⊡Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:	PH
Member	Address:	N tember		<u> </u>
□Authorized	······	Authorized	<u> </u>	•
Person		Person		
]Other	Other	_(nher]]Other

Important Notice_Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Kevin Radday

/s/ Kevin Radday	adday	
 Signature of an authorized person		
 Lyped or printed name of source		

:.

	STATE OF NEW YORK			
	DEPARTMENT OF STATE			
Certificate of Status				
I, ROSSANA ROSADO, Secretary of State of the State of New York and custodian of the records required by law to be filed in my office, do hereby certify that upon a diligent examination of the records of the Department of State, as of the date and time of this certificate, the following entity information is reflected:				
Entity Name:	SCOTTIES DINER, LLC			
DOS ID Number:	4256092			
Entity Type:	DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY			
Entity Status:	EXISTING			
Date of Initial Filing with DOS:	06/08/2012			
Statement Status:	PAST DUE DATE			
Statement Due Date:	06/30/2014			
Document Type:	documents on file in the Department of State for said entity:			
Date of Filing:	06/08/2012			
Entity Name:	SCOTTIES DINER, LLC			
Document Type: Date of Filing:	CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION 08/15/2012			
	Page 1 of 2			

